077 www.tormin-lighting.com 078
ZY8605P Series LED Lights(Pole)ZY8605P Series LED Lights(Pole)
φ10mm~φ14mm
φ300×290
ZY8605P L100-40°-
ZY8605P L120 40°- -
ZY8605P L150 40°- -
ZY8605P L180 40°- -

0
Φ300
Accessories order information(Pole mounting)
1
2
3
4
5
Wall mounting 150deg
2
1
Accessories order information(Wall mounting 150deg)
150°
6
4
0
655
 Ordering Reference Item no.  Specification Quantity
P14
       G3/4” pole 30cm
Sucker
1 1
2 1
P15
ZY8605P 80°-L100-
ZY8605P-L120 80°-
ZY8605P °-L150 80-
ZY8605P °-L200-80
ZY8605P 0°-L100 10-
ZY8605P 0°-L120 10-
ZY8605P 0°-L150 10-
ZY8605P 0°-L200 10-
ZY8605P-L100 60°-
ZY8605P-L120 60°-
ZY8605P-L150 60°-
ZY8605P-L200 60°-
ZY8605P-L240 60°-
ZY8605P-L240 0°-8
ZY8605P-L240 °-100
1.4
1.35

0
Φ300
Accessories order information(Pole mounting)
1
2
3
4
5
Wall mounting 150deg
2
1
Accessories order information(Wall mounting 150deg)
150°
6
4
0
655
 Ordering Reference Item no.  Specification Quantity
P14
       G3/4” pole 30cm
Sucker
1 1
2 1
P15
ZY8605P 80°-L100-
ZY8605P-L120 80°-
ZY8605P °-L150 80-
ZY8605P °-L200-80
ZY8605P 0°-L100 10-
ZY8605P 0°-L120 10-
ZY8605P 0°-L150 10-
ZY8605P 0°-L200 10-
ZY8605P-L100 60°-
ZY8605P-L120 60°-
ZY8605P-L150 60°-
ZY8605P-L200 60°-
ZY8605P-L240 60°-
ZY8605P-L240 0°-8
ZY8605P-L240 °-100
1.4
1.35